Model Number
Input Voltage
Range
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Min
Output
Current Max
Certification
PXS-320-V024-XYZ 90 ~ 305 Vac 320 W 24V 0 13.3A CB/ENEC/CCC
PXS-320-V048-XYZ 90 ~ 305 Vac 320 W 48V 0 6.7A CB/ENEC/CCC
XY= Dimming Method Programmable 12Vaux Dim-off Programming Range
Blank - - - - -
D 0-10V - -
TC Time - - 100-115% Vo

IEC 61547 Electromagnetic immunity requirements applies to lighting equipment
Bright Green Connect PXS-320-V
(End of Life: Maximum Failure Rate=10%)
Tel +44 (0) 1932 497 992  Email contact@brightgreenconnect.com
Find out more at www.brightgreenconnect.com
© Bright Green Connect Limited V19.0
Bright Green Connect PXS-320-V
Lifetime vs. Case Temperature
THD vs. Load Efficiency vs. Load (24V Model)
Power Factor vs. Load
Tel +44 (0) 1932 497 992  Email contact@brightgreenconnect.com
Find out more at www.brightgreenconnect.com
© Bright Green Connect Limited V19.0
Bright Green Connect PXS-320-V
Mechanical Design
PXS-320-V024-blank/TC (24V Model)
PXS-320-V048-blank/TC (48V Model)
Tel +44 (0) 1932 497 992  Email contact@brightgreenconnect.com
Find out more at www.brightgreenconnect.com
© Bright Green Connect Limited V19.0
Bright Green Connect PXS-320-V
Mechanical Design
PXS-320-V024-E/EC (24V Model)
PXS-320-V048-E/EC (48V Model)
Tel +44 (0) 1932 497 992  Email contact@brightgreenconnect.com
Find out more at www.brightgreenconnect.com
© Bright Green Connect Limited V19.0
Bright Green Connect PXS-320-V
Mechanical Design
PXS-320-V024-A (24V Models)
PXS-320-V048-A (48V Model)
Tel +44 (0) 1932 497 992  Email contact@brightgreenconnect.com
Find out more at www.brightgreenconnect.com
© Bright Green Connect Limited V19.0
Bright Green Connect PXS-320-V
Mechanical Design
PXS-320-V024-M (24V Models)
PXS-320-V048-M (48V Model)